## COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT Storm Drain Rehabilitation - Stimulus Rehab Contract II RFB No. 10-0052

April 14, 2010

This is a draft tabulation. The entries are as recorded during bid opening; they may include incorrect price extensions or transcription errors, and are subject to change if conflicting information is discovered during analysis of the bid responses.

Description	Est. Qty	Insituform Technologies, Inc. (Bessemer, AL)	Reynolds Inliner, LLC (Fairburn, GA)	Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc. (Patterson, GA)
#1 Cured in Place (C1.01)				
A. Line sewer from MH14766 to MH14761	Lump Sum	9,810.00	9,180.00	8,600.00
#2 Cured in Place (C1.02)				
A. Line sewer from MH14622 to MH14620	Lump Sum	15,428.00	13,260.00	16,000.00
B. Line sewer from MH14620 to MH14622	Lump Sum	20,420.00	12,190.00	20,400.00
#3 Cured in Place (C1.03)				
A. Line sewer from MH16391 to MH16388	Lump Sum	4,190.00	4,725.00	2,625.00
B. Line sewer from MH16388 to MH16383	Lump Sum	21,925.00	21,600.00	23,825.00
#4 Cured in Place (C1.04)				
A. Line sewer from MH16382 to MH16380	Lump Sum	13,100.00	11,600.00	13,700.00
B. Line sewer from MH16380 tio MH16377	Lump Sum	2,400.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
C. Line sewer from MH16375 to MH16367	Lump Sum	8,665.00	7,750.00	6,750.00
D. Line sewer from MH16361 to MH16360	Lump Sum	5,830.00	7,015.00	5,200.00
E. Line sewer from MH16360 to MH16359	Lump Sum	8,290.00	8,190.00	9,600.00
F. Line sewer from MH16359 to MH16354	Lump Sum	9,565.00	9,450.00	11,150.00
G. Line sewer from MH16339 to MH10121	Lump Sum	12,100.00	8,695.00	11,900.00
H. Line sewer from MH10121 to MH16336	Lump Sum	1,635.00	2,775.00	3,000.00
Unit Price Base Bid		133,358.00	119,930.00	136,250.00

Page 1 of 3

## COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT Storm Drain Rehabilitation - Stimulus Rehab Contract II RFB No. 10-0052

April 14, 2010 Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc. Est. Insituform Technologies, Inc. **Reynolds Inliner, LLC** Description Qty (Bessemer, AL) (Fairburn, GA) (Patterson, GA) \*\*\*\*\* ADDITIONAL WORK IF ORDERED BY THE ENGINEER\*\*\*\*\* #5 Cured in Place (C1.01) A. Line sewer from MH14702 to MH14701 5,000.00 7.900.00 6.850.00 Lump Sum B. Line sewer from MH14701 to MH14694 14.250.00 15.675.00 17.700.00 Lump Sum C. Line sewer from MH14694 to MH14761 Lump Sum 17,264.00 19,505.00 18,750.00 #6 Cured in Place (C1.03) A. Line sewer from MH14690 to MH14689 Lump Sum 5,068.00 6,090.00 4,000.00 B. Line sewer from MH14689 to MH14692 4.420.00 2.500.00 5.040.00 Lump Sum C. Line sewer from MH14691 to MH14692 Lump Sum 4.315.00 3.045.00 2.400.00 D. Line sewer from MH14693 to MH14692 4,100.00 2,200.00 Lump Sum 2,700.00 #7 Cured in Place (C1.04) 15,960.00 A. Line sewer from MH16377 to Mh16374 10,050.00 9,600.00 Lump Sum B. Line sewer from MH16374 to MH16371 15,825.00 10,500.00 13,250.00 Lump Sum C. Line sewer from MH16354 to MH10122 (include MH) Lump Sum 13,680.00 10,420.00 6,850.00 D. Line sewer from MH16336 to Mh10120 17.300.00 12.025.00 Lump Sum 18.400.00 E. Line sewer from MH10120 to MH16331 3,690.00 5,250.00 Lump Sum 4,000.00 6.250.00 F. Line sewer from MH16316 to MH16317 Lump Sum 16.425.00 5.375.00 #8 Heavy Cleaning a. 6" - 18" diameter. I.f. 100 4.20 420.00 150.00 4.00 400.00 Did not provide unit price b. 19" - 30" diameter. If 5.30 5.00 530.00 300.00 500.00 100 Did not provide unit price c. 31" - 42" diameter, If 100 6.40 500.00 6.00 600.00 640.00 Did not provide unit price #9 Root Removal a. 6" - 18" diameter, If 2.10 75.00 40.00 10 21.00 Did not provide unit price 4.00 b. 19" - 30" diameter. If 10 4.20 42.00 75.00 5.00 50.00 Did not provide unit price 31" - 42" diameter, If 6.40 6.00 10 64.00 75.00 60.00 Did not provide unit price

This is a draft tabulation. The entries are as recorded during bid opening; they may include incorrect price extensions or transcription errors, and are subject to change if conflicting information is discovered during analysis of the bid responses.

## COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT Storm Drain Rehabilitation - Stimulus Rehab Contract II RFB No. 10-0052 This is a draft tabulation. The entries are as recorded during bid opening:

April 14, 2010 Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc. Est. Insituform Technologies, Inc. **Reynolds Inliner, LLC** Description Qty (Bessemer, AL) (Fairburn, GA) (Patterson, GA) \*\*\*\*\* ADDITIONAL WORK IF ORDERED BY THE ENGINEER\*\*\*\*\* #10 Point Repair (12" - 15" Diameter) a. 0' - 6' depth. If 5 195.00 975.00 2,500.00 400.00 2,000.00 Did not provide unit price b. 6' - 12' depth, lf 5 215.00 1,075.00 3,750.00 500.00 2,500.00 Did not provide unit price c. 12' - 18' depth, If 5 240.00 1.200.00 Did not provide unit price 6,250.00 600.00 3,000.00 #11 Point Repair (18" - 24" Diameter) a. 0' - 6' depth, lf 210.00 3,750.00 500.00 2,500.00 5 1,050.00 Did not provide unit price 600.00 b. 6' - 12' depth, lf 5 230.00 1,150.00 6,250.00 3,000.00 Did not provide unit price c. 12' - 18' depth, If 5 250.00 1.250.00 7.500.00 700.00 3.500.00 Did not provide unit price #12 Point Repair (30" - 36" Diameter) a. 0' - 6' depth, lf 230.00 1.150.00 6.250.00 600.00 3.000.00 5 Did not provide unit price b. 6' - 12' depth, lf 5 250.00 1,250.00 7,500.00 700.00 3,500.00 Did not provide unit price c. 12' - 18' depth, lf 5 270.00 1.350.00 10.000.00 800.00 4.000.00 Did not provide unit price Cash Allowances a. Soils & Concrete Testing 2,000.00 2,000.00 Allowance 2,000.00 b. CIPP Liner Testing Allowance 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

they may include incorrect price extensions or transcription errors, and are subject to change if conflicting information is discovered during analysis of the bid responses.